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Athletics Bendigo
Track & Field - 21/10/2023
Bendigo Regional Athletics Complex
Results - AVSL Round 3

Event 8 Men 110 Metre Hurdles

Name Age Team Finals
Section 1 wWind: 2.7

1 # 3553 Evans, Reeve 16 Bendigo Harriers 15.59

2 # 3178 Beaton, William 18 Eaglehawk 16.80

3 # 3690 Carr, Lachlan 27 Bendigo Harriers 21.47

Event 9 Mixed 100 Metre Hurdles

Name Age Team Finals
Section 1 wind: 1.6

1 # 3179 Beaton, Alyssa W16 Eaglehawk 17.49
2 # 3953 Lang, Chris M61 Wendouree 21.43
Event 10 Mixed 90 Metre Hurdles

Name Age Team Finals
1 # 3276 Sheldon, Bradie M13 Eaglehawk 15.98
2 # 4253 Henderson, Naomi W15 Eaglehawk 16.18
3 # 3637 Wilson, Kate W14 Eaglehawk 16.21

Event 21 Mixed 80 Metre Hurdles

Name Age Team Finals
Section 1 Wind: 0.4

1 # 3181 Beaton, Madelyn W13 Eaglehawk 14.30

2 # 2499 Austin, Lily W12 Wendouree 15.03

3 # 3786 Lewis, Jordyn W12 South Bendigo 15.84

4 # 4106 Haines, Trudy W53 South Bendigo 18.86

5 # 3151 Self, Joan W66 South Bendigo 19.96

Event 13 Mixed 1500 Metre Race Walk

Name Age Team Finals

Section 1

1 # 2543 McQueen, Tate M11 Eaglehawk 7:49.62
2 # 2544 McQueen, Charlise W13 Eaglehawk 8:22.88
3 # 1821 Jardine, Tate M12 Athletics Essendon 8:52.18
4 # 3296 Trew, Keely W31 South Bendigo 9:21.75
5 # 4099 Wapshott, Cody M13 Eureka 9:27.51
6 # 1032 Lonsdale, David M55 Bendigo University 9:41.51
7 # 1110 Major, Annette W61 Eaglehawk 9:44.72
8 # 1115 Browell, Leigh M49 South Bendigo 10:47.07
9 # 2207 Curtis, Annette W67 South Bendigo 11:52.34
10 # 4064 Watson, John M73 Bendigo Harriers 12:00.80
11 # 3763 Ennor, Wendy W66 Eaglehawk 13:09.70
Event 1 Men 100 Metre Sprint
Name Age Team Finals
Section 1 wind: 4.2
1 # 3923 Barbary, Wil 18 Wendouree 11.00

2 # 3734 Muggleton, Oliver 21 South Bendigo 11.19
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...Event 1 Men 100 Metre Sprint

3 # 4272 Spiller, John 24 South Bendigo 11.24
4 # 3298 Watchman, Fletch 16 Eaglehawk 11.50
5 # 3396 Richardson, Coope 14 Eaglehawk 11.64
6 # 3168 Greenwood, Camero 18 Eaglehawk 11.74
7 # 2349 Oberholzer, Conra 48 Ballarat Harriers 12.05
8 # 3405 Richard, Hugh 40 Eaglehawk 12.09
Section 2 wind: 1.6
1 # 3575 MclIntosh, Lewis 15 Eaglehawk 11.92
2 # 3178 Beaton, William 18 Eaglehawk 12.04
3 # 3613 Sherman, Jack 16 Ballarat Harriers 12.25
4 # 3553 Evans, Reeve 16 Bendigo Harriers 12.32
5 # 3726 Norris, Lincoln 15 Eaglehawk 12.35
6 # 2448 Hynes, Levi 14 Ballarat Y.C.W. 12.46
Section 3 wind: -2.2
1 # 3944 Evans, Joshua 18 Bendigo Harriers 13.00
2 # 4266 Denton, Jack 14 Bendigo Harriers 13.10
3 # 3470 Clarke, Connor 18 Bendigo Harriers 13.13
4 # 3981 Mobbs, Riley 15 Wendouree 13.21
5 # 3690 Carr, Lachlan 27 Bendigo Harriers 13.35
6 # 3238 Chisholm, Dave 55 Eaglehawk 13.57
7 # 1538 Grigg, David 43 Ballarat Y.C.W. 13.90
8 # 3454 %Sullivan, Timoth 48 Eaglehawk 15.00
Section 4 wind: 1.9
1 # 3356 Fitzpatrick, Ben 41 Eaglehawk 13.30
2 # 4098 Wapshott, Damien 40 Eureka 13.57
3 # 2669 Langdon, Antony 55 Eaglehawk 13.67
4 # 3917 Price, Lawrence 50 Bendigo Harriers 13.69
5 # 2480 Oberholzer, Matth 15 Ballarat Harriers 13.74
6 # 3332 Noonan, Graeme 46 Eaglehawk 13.84
7 # 1901 Rogers, Ashley 34 Ballarat Y.C.W. 14.09
8 # 3276 Sheldon, Bradie 13 Eaglehawk 14.60
Section 5 Wind: +0.0
1 # 4290 Kerby, Oscar 16 Eaglehawk 12.86
2 # 2449 Hynes, Seth 15 Ballarat Y.C.W. 13.15
3 # 4292 Siddall, Nicholas 16 Eaglehawk 13.93
4 # 1738 Fynch, Tyler 13 South Bendigo 14.26
5 # 3587 Kadri, Christophe 54 Eaglehawk 14.32
6 # 3960 Miller, Shane 48 South Bendigo 14.55
7 # 1344 Jordan, Geoff 54 Bendigo Harriers 14.56
8 # 3397 Richardson, Joshu 12 Eaglehawk 14.97
9 # 2228 Ryan, Oliver 12 Eureka 15.33
Section 6 wind: 2.1
1 # 3825 Orchard, Dermot 12 Wendouree 15.15
2 # 4212 Douglas, Ross 57 Bendigo University 15.44
2 # 3953 Lang, Chris 61 Wendouree 15.44
4 # 1115 Browell, Leigh 49 South Bendigo 17.15
5 # 3515 Long, lzaak 23 Preston 17.18
Event 18 Women 100 Metre Sprint
Name Age Team Finals
Section 1 wind: -0.3
1 # 3204 Culvenor, Mackayl 15 Wendouree 12.81
2 # 3290 Archibald, Andrea 18 Eaglehawk 12.95
3 # 3495 Kadri, Laura 21 Deakin 12.96
4 # 3991 Morrison, Jorja 17 Eaglehawk 13.15
5 # 3484 Grigson, Jessica 17 Eaglehawk 13.18
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..-.-Event 18 Women 100 Metre Sprint

6 # 3353 Southern, Scarlet 16 Eaglehawk 13.37
7 # 4044 Marsh, Rosy 17 Eaglehawk 13.60
8 # 1153 Scoble, Sophie 16 Eaglehawk 13.96
Section 2 wind: -3.4
1 # 3473 Estlick, Mackenzi 15 Wendouree 12.79
2 # 3082 Noonan, lIsabella 15 Eaglehawk 13.13
3 # 4000 Blight, Tahlia 13 Eaglehawk 13.49
4 # 3201 Hattingh, Julia 17 Eaglehawk 13.73
5 # 4253 Henderson, Naomi 15 Eaglehawk 13.94
6 # 3179 Beaton, Alyssa 16 Eaglehawk 13.97
7 # 3296 Trew, Keely 31 South Bendigo 14.31
8 # 3637 Wilson, Kate 14 Eaglehawk 14.46
Section 3 wind: 1.5
1 # 3181 Beaton, Madelyn 13 Eaglehawk 13.97
2 # 3860 Schodde, Mia 12 South Bendigo 14.06
3 # 3619 Brown, Imogen 13 Eaglehawk 14 .48
4 # 3900 Orme, Emma 16 South Bendigo 14.61
5 # 3354 Southern, Amalie 13 Eaglehawk 14.73
6 # 2873 Colt, Emma 12 Eaglehawk 14.81
7 # 2210 Campbell, Caitlin 20 South Bendigo 15.04
8 # 2499 Austin, Lily 12 Wendouree 15.07
8 # 3186 Hattingh, Justine 16 Eaglehawk 15.07
-- # 3795 Luff, Nisha 14 Eaglehawk DQ 14.25
Section 4 wind: 1.5
1 # 2481 Oberholzer, Anna 13 Ballarat Harriers 14.60
2 # 2874 Colt, Abby 11 Eaglehawk 14.66
3 # 3786 Lewis, Jordyn 12 South Bendigo 15.04
4 # 3882 Volz, Elsa 12 Wendouree 15.28
5 # 3336 Graham, Olivia 23 Eaglehawk 15.30
6 # 4242 Soulsby, Rebecca 50 Bendigo Harriers 15.88
Section 5 wind: 0.6
1 # 4262 Patrick, Elspeth 13 Eaglehawk 14.91
2 # 3945 Evans, Eliza 14 Bendigo Harriers 16.24
3 # 4106 Haines, Trudy 53 South Bendigo 16.30
4 # 1716 Coad, Carol 62 South Bendigo 16.73
5 # 3985 Fynch, Piper 11 South Bendigo 17.20
6 # 3151 Self, Joan 66 South Bendigo 17.92
Section 6 Wind: 0.8
1 # 1166 Guillou, Jackie 54 South Bendigo 16.98
2 # 1314 Langtree, Leah 47 Eaglehawk 17.00
3 # 2379 Kadri, Sandra 53 Eaglehawk 18.15
4 # 3806 Rusbridge, Jennift 62 Eaglehawk 20.60
5 # 3874 Sullivan, Carolyn 52 South Bendigo 21.28
6 # 2207 Curtis, Annette 67 South Bendigo 23.25

Event 5 Mixed 1500 Metre Run

Name Age Team Finals

Section 1

1 # 1538 Grigg, David M43 Ballarat Y.C.W. 4:21.08
2 # 1836 Cheesman, Jacob M17 Wendouree 4:24.78
3 # 148 shillito, Riley M15 Ballarat Y.C.W. 4:28.94
4 # 331 Korosec, Mitchell M14 Wendouree 4:32.49
5 # 2373 Burge, Oaklee M15 Ballarat Harriers 4:36.37
6 # 1738 Fynch, Tyler M13 South Bendigo 4:37.63
7 # 1281 Nankervis, Jesse M15 Ballarat Y.C.W. 4:38.91
8 # 1367 McArthur, Thomas M17 South Bendigo 4:39.38



Athletics House - Site License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 17:39 PM 21/10/2023 Page 4
Athletics Bendigo
Track & Field - 21/10/2023
Bendigo Regional Athletics Complex
Results - AVSL Round 3

....Event 5 Mixed 1500 Metre Run

9 # 2448 Hynes, Levi M14 Ballarat Y.C.W. 4:42 .38
10 # 1901 Rogers, Ashley M34 Ballarat Y.C.W. 4:43.06
11 # 1826 Lepair, Eliza w22 Ballarat Y.C._W. 4:43.60
12 # 1476 Reid, Abbey W15 Bendigo University 4:44_97
13 # 4158 Whitham, Mitch M25 Bendigo University 4:47.07
14 # 3592 Carfoot, Benji M12 Eaglehawk 4:54_.50
15 # 2738 Bieleny, Mike M61 Bendigo University 4:55.01
16 # 1728 Nihill, Genevieve W16 South Bendigo 5:03.97
17 # 3356 Fitzpatrick, Ben M41 Eaglehawk 5:05.39
18 # 1448 Hilson, Gregory M54 South Bendigo 5:09.42

Section 2

1 # 1751 Ashman, Rose W15 Ballarat Y.C.W. 4:51.80

2 # 161 Furletti, Taryn W20 South Bendigo 4:56.39

3 # 2228 Ryan, Oliver M12 Eureka 5:01.75

4 # 2183 Grant, Perrie M12 Eureka 5:03.48

5 # 3553 Evans, Reeve M16 Bendigo Harriers 5:10.73

6 # 2268 Violini, Aria W13 Ballarat Y.C.W. 5:13.85

7 # 2132 Streat, Charlotte W17 Eureka 5:16.55

8 # 2585 Downes, Marcus M55 Wendouree 5:17.23

9 # 4290 Kerby, Oscar M16 Eaglehawk 5:21.73
10 # 3665 Cripps, David M52 Bendigo University 5:22.28
11 # 4281 Mulqueen, Grace W14 Bendigo University 5:29.17
12 # 2589 Hickingbotham, Be M12 Ballarat Y.C.W. 5:30.86
13 # 1032 Lonsdale, David M55 Bendigo University 5:37.58
14 # 4141 Mclnerney, Keelan M13 Bendigo Harriers 5:44.75
15 # 4292 Siddall, Nicholas M16 Eaglehawk 5:46.05
16 # 2543 McQueen, Tate M11 Eaglehawk 5:49.29
17 # 2856 Wellard, lan M55 Bendigo Harriers 6:14_37
18 # 2674 Blood, Samuel M19 Ballarat Y.C.W. 6:26.30

Section 3

1 # 3406 Richard, Lucy W12 Eaglehawk 5:40.73

2 # 1811 Hawkes, Michelle W49 Wendouree 5:57.42

3 # 3332 Noonan, Graeme M46 Eaglehawk 5:59.63

4 # 2265 McLennan, Phillip M55 Wendouree 6:04.39

5 # 3397 Richardson, Joshu M12 Eaglehawk 6:12.93

6 # 1236 Buckley, Anne W56 Bendigo Harriers 6:16.53

7 # 2167 McLennan, Stephen M59 Wendouree 6:22.65

8 # 2210 Campbell, Caitlin W20 South Bendigo 6:24.58

9 # 1361 Kirne, Debby W58 South Bendigo 6:37.77
10 # 4212 Douglas, Ross M57 Bendigo University 6:50.76
11 # 4385 Norton, Jayne W48 South Bendigo 7:04.80
12 # 1166 Guillou, Jackie W54 South Bendigo 7:20.44
13 # 4099 Wapshott, Cody M13 Eureka 7:34.92
14 # 1041 Trew, Robert M61 South Bendigo 9:15.70
-— # 1344 Jordan, Geoff M54 Bendigo Harriers DNF

Event 39 Mixed 4x200 Metre Relay

Team Finals
Section 1

1 Eaglehawk "B* 1:35.55

1) #3298 Watchman, Fletch 16 2) #3178 Beaton, William 18

3) #3396 Richardson, Cooper 14 4) #3168 Greenwood, Cameron 18
2 Eaglehawk =C* 1:49.11

1) #3454 %Sullivan, Timothy 48 2) #3405 Richard, Hugh 40

3) #3238 Chisholm, Dave 55 4) #2669 Langdon, Antony 55

3 Wendouree "DF 1:57.30
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....Event 39 Mixed 4x200 Metre Relay

1) #3981 Mobbs, Riley 15 2) #331 Korosec, Mitchell 14
3) #3825 Orchard, Dermot 12 4) #1836 Cheesman, Jacob 17
4 Ballarat Y.C.W. *"B* 2:02.26
1) #1901 Rogers, Ashley 34 2) #1538 Grigg, David 43
3) #2674 Blood, Samuel 19 4) #1281 Nankervis, Jesse 15
5 Ballarat Y.C.W. *°C- 2:05.18
1) #2177 Anderson, Lachlan 13 2) #2589 Hickingbotham, Benjamin 1
3) #2449 Hynes, Seth 15 4) #148 Shillito, Riley 15
6 Wendouree -C* 2:21.50
1) #3953 Lang, Chris 61 2) #2265 McLennan, Phillip 55
3) #2585 Downes, Marcus 55 4) #2167 McLennan, Stephen 59
7 Wendouree “B* 2:25.88
1) #1812 Hawkes, Brendan 49 2) #4017 Cheesman, Russell 45
3) #2297 Down, Neville 54 4) #1811 Hawkes, Michelle 49
Section 2
1 Eaglehawk “E*" 1:51.74
1) #3186 Hattingh, Justine 16 2) #3179 Beaton, Alyssa 16
3) #1153 Scoble, Sophie 16 4) #3082 Noonan, lIsabella 15
2 Eaglehawk “A* 1:52.15
1) #3290 Archibald, Andrea 18 2) #3484 Grigson, Jessica 17
3) #4044 Marsh, Rosy 17 4) #3991 Morrison, Jorja 17
3 Wendouree “A* 1:55.33
1) #3466 Shanahan, Bridie 17 2) #2499 Austin, Lily 12
3) #3204 Culvenor, Mackayla 15 4) #3473 Estlick, Mackenzie 15
4 Eaglehawk “F* 1:59.40
1) #3795 Luff, Nisha 14 2) #3637 Wilson, Kate 14
3) #4000 Blight, Tahlia 13 4) #4253 Henderson, Naomi 15
5 South Bendigo “E* 2:00.44
1) #3860 Schodde, Mia 12 2) #3786 Lewis, Jordyn 12
3) #3296 Trew, Keely 31 4) #1728 Nihill, Genevieve 16
6 Eaglehawk <D* 2:05.68
1) #2873 Colt, Emma 12 2) #2874 Colt, Abby 11
3) #4262 Patrick, Elspeth 13 4) #3181 Beaton, Madelyn 13
7 Ballarat Y.C.W. “"A" 2:10.33
1) #1826 Lepair, Eliza 22 2) #2348 Hickingbotham, Olivia 14
3) #2268 Violini, Aria 13 4) #1751 Ashman, Rose 15
8 South Bendigo D" 2:27.37
1) #1716 Coad, Carol 62 2) #3151 Self, Joan 66
3) #1166 Guillou, Jackie 54 4) #4106 Haines, Trudy 53

Event 16 Mixed 2000 Metre Steeplechase

Name Age Team Finals

Section 1

1 # 3647 Duncan, Samual M17 Athletics Essendon 7-:08.58
Section 2
1 # 148 Shillito, Riley M15 Ballarat Y.C.W. 6:46.51
2 # 1281 Nankervis, Jesse M15 Ballarat Y.C.W. 6:56.50
3 # 2177 Anderson, Lachlan M13 Ballarat Y.C.W. 7:46.45
4 # 3203 Fitzpatrick, Sara W15 Athletics Essendon 7:48.61
5 # 2348 Hickingbotham, Ol W14 Ballarat Y.C.W. 8:07.56
6 # 1568 Jackson, Charlott W17 Athletics Essendon 8:10.56
7 # 1820 Jardine, Chase M14 Athletics Essendon 8:11.80
8 # 2268 Violini, Aria W13 Ballarat Y.C.W. 8:13.16
9 # 2544 McQueen, Charlise W13 Eaglehawk 8:55.51
10 # 3576 Mclntosh, Millie W14 Eaglehawk 8:59.71
11 # 3985 Fynch, Piper W11l South Bendigo 9:14.73
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....Event 16 Mixed 2000 Metre Steeplechase

12 # 1792 Barbanti, Rosa W15 Athletics Essendon 9:16.49
13 # 1236 Buckley, Anne W56 Bendigo Harriers 10:00.05
14 # 1361 Kirne, Debby W58 South Bendigo 10:15.00
15 # 1314 Langtree, Leah w47 Eaglehawk 12:16.16
Event 17 Mixed 3000 Metre Steeplechase
Name Age Team Finals
Section 1
1 # 4158 Whitham, Mitch M25 Bendigo University 11:57.58
2 # 3665 Cripps, David M52 Bendigo University 13:16.93
3 # 2167 McLennan, Stephen M59 Wendouree 14:40.74
Event 3 Men 400 Metre Run
Name Age Team Finals
1 # 3923 Barbary, Wil 18 Wendouree 49 .67
2 # 3734 Muggleton, Oliver 21 South Bendigo 51.87
3 # 3190 Chisholm, Daniel 17 Eaglehawk 53.51
4 # 3575 MclIntosh, Lewis 15 Eaglehawk 53.85
5 # 3168 Greenwood, Camero 18 Eaglehawk 56.24
Section 2
1 # 3178 Beaton, William 18 Eaglehawk 55.26
2 # 2448 Hynes, Levi 14 Ballarat Y.C.W. 56.17
3 # 2373 Burge, Oaklee 15 Ballarat Harriers 56.34
4 # 3405 Richard, Hugh 40 Eaglehawk 57.13
5 # 3726 Norris, Lincoln 15 Eaglehawk 59.70
6 # 3238 Chisholm, Dave 55 Eaglehawk 1:01.75
Section 3
1 # 4266 Denton, Jack 14 Bendigo Harriers 59.99
2 # 1538 Grigg, David 43 Ballarat Y.C.W. 1:00.08
3 # 3356 Fitzpatrick, Ben 41 Eaglehawk 1:01.15
4 # 3690 Carr, Lachlan 27 Bendigo Harriers 1:02.40
5 # 4098 Wapshott, Damien 40 Eureka 1:02.44
6 # 3981 Mobbs, Riley 15 Wendouree 1:04.37
7 # 4007 Shaw, Neil 50 Bendigo Harriers 1:04.78
Section 4
1 # 1901 Rogers, Ashley 34 Ballarat Y.C.W. 1:02.27
2 # 4290 Kerby, Oscar 16 Eaglehawk 1:03.92
3 # 2669 Langdon, Antony 55 Eaglehawk 1:05.98
4 # 4292 Siddall, Nicholas 16 Eaglehawk 1:06.48
Section 5
1 # 2449 Hynes, Seth 15 Ballarat Y.C.W. 1:00.06
2 # 1738 Fynch, Tyler 13 South Bendigo 1:05.06
3 # 2480 Oberholzer, Matth 15 Ballarat Harriers 1:06.77
4 # 3592 Carfoot, Benji 12 Eaglehawk 1:08.19
5 # 3665 Cripps, David 52 Bendigo University 1:16.62
Section 6
1 # 2183 Grant, Perrie 12 Eureka 1:09.54
2 # 2585 Downes, Marcus 55 Wendouree 1:10.41
3 # 4017 Cheesman, Russell 45 Wendouree 1:11.93
4 # 2543 McQueen, Tate 11 Eaglehawk 1:19.22
5 # 2177 Anderson, Lachlan 13 Ballarat Y.C.W. 1:21.63
6 # 2167 McLennan, Stephen 59 Wendouree 1:34.86



Athletics House - Site License

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 17:39 PM 21/10/2023 Page 7

Athletics Bendigo
Track & Field - 21/10/2023
Bendigo Regional Athletics Complex
Results - AVSL Round 3

Event 20 Women 400 Metre Run

Name Age Team Finals
Section 1
1 # 3353 Southern, Scarlet 16 Eaglehawk 1:00.09
2 # 4000 Blight, Tahlia 13 Eaglehawk 1:02.08
3 # 1728 Nihill, Genevieve 16 South Bendigo 1:04.78
Section 2
1 # 3354 Southern, Amalie 13 Eaglehawk 1:04.08
2 # 2132 Streat, Charlotte 17 Eureka 1:05.37
3 # 1476 Reid, Abbey 15 Bendigo University 1:05.75
4 # 3187 Hattingh, Giselle 16 Eaglehawk 1:07.19
5 # 3201 Hattingh, Julia 17 Eaglehawk 1:07.42
6 # 3795 Luff, Nisha 14 Eaglehawk 1:08.27
7 # 2210 Campbell, Caitlin 20 South Bendigo 1:12.64
Section 3
1 # 3619 Brown, Imogen 13 Eaglehawk 1:08.07
2 # 3296 Trew, Keely 31 South Bendigo 1:11.55
3 # 2481 Oberholzer, Anna 13 Ballarat Harriers 1:12.01
4 # 3406 Richard, Lucy 12 Eaglehawk 1:15.26
5 # 3860 Schodde, Mia 12 South Bendigo 1:15.78
Section 4
1 # 1811 Hawkes, Michelle 49 Wendouree 1:26.99
2 # 1166 Guillou, Jackie 54 South Bendigo 1:27.22
3 # 3392 Heagney, Kathryn 73 Eaglehawk 1:28.33
4 # 1361 Kirne, Debby 58 South Bendigo 1:31.65
5 # 2641 Verga, Julie 64 Eaglehawk 1:39.66
Event 27 Mixed Pole Vault
Name Age Team Finals
Flight 1
1 # 3900 Orme, Emma W16 South Bendigo 2.60m
2 # 3786 Lewis, Jordyn W12 South Bendigo 2.45m
Event 25 Mixed Javelin Throw
Name Age Team Finals
1 # 4007 Shaw, Neil M50 Bendigo Harriers 28.21m
2 # 4322 Fox, Amber W16 South Bendigo 27.11m
3 # 4100 Self, Nigel M32 Eaglehawk 24 _.96m
4 # 4385 Norton, Jayne W48 South Bendigo 24 _40m
5 # 3958 Miller, Cassidy W17 South Bendigo 23.53m
6 # 3945 Evans, Eliza W14 Bendigo Harriers 22 .03m
7 # 148 Shillito, Riley M15 Ballarat Y.C.W. 21.80m
8 # 2265 McLennan, Phillip M55 Wendouree 21.64m
9 # 1344 Jordan, Geoff M54 Bendigo Harriers 21.55m
10 # 4009 Thompson, Siobhan W26 Eaglehawk 21.52m
11 # 3502 Graham, Craig M58 Eaglehawk 21.39m
12 # 2297 Down, Neville M54 Wendouree 20.66m
12 # 3587 Kadri, Christophe M54 Eaglehawk 20.66m
14 # 4068 Gleeson, Ashlee W17 Ballarat Y.C.W. 20.42m
15 # 2167 McLennan, Stephen M59 Wendouree 19.08m
16 # 4212 Douglas, Ross M57 Bendigo University 17.29m
17 # 3298 Watchman, Fletch M16 Eaglehawk 16.97m
18 # 4158 Whitham, Mitch M25 Bendigo University 16.89m
19 # 4160 Brodie, Rebecca W15 Ballarat Y.C.W. 16.50m
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....Event 25 Mixed Javelin

20 # 2268
Flight 2
1 # 312
2 # 2585
3 # 2349
4 # 3466
5 # 4098
6 # 3470
7 # 3296
8 # 59
9 # 3944
10 # 3518
11 # 4060
12 # 1111
13 # 3960
14 # 3178
15 # 3978
Flight 3
1 # 3405
2 # 4266
3 # 4242
4 # 3186
5 # 3149
6 # 3187
7 # 1901
8 # 1716
9 # 1812
10 # 3336
11 # 3751
12 # 4106
13 # 3151
14 # 3406
15 # 3330
16 # 2873
17 # 2641
18 # 1115
19 # 3578
Flight 4
1 # 3786
2 # 2207
3 # 3082
3 # 3619
5 # 2874
6 # 3515
7 # 3826
8 # 4099
9 # 3806
10 # 3824
11 # 2379
12 # 3392
13 # 3874
14 # 3825
15 # 3763
16 # 1110
17 # 3454
18 # 3348

Violini, Aria

Norton, Kai
Downes, Marcus

Oberholzer, Conra
Shanahan, Bridie
Wapshott, Damien

Clarke, Connor
Trew, Keely
Berg, Emma
Evans, Joshua
Hill, Jorja
Gleeson, Kim
Hicks, Terry
Miller, Shane

Beaton, William

Kome, Kuppah

Richard, Hugh
Denton, Jack

Soulsby, Rebecca
Hattingh, Justine

Norton, Jemma

Hattingh, Giselle

Rogers, Ashley
Coad, Carol

Hawkes, Brendan

Graham, Olivia
Hurst, Jasmin
Haines, Trudy
Self, Joan
Richard, Lucy
Fryer, Martin
Colt, Emma
Verga, Julie
Browell, Leigh

Graham, Pauline

Lewis, Jordyn

Curtis, Annette
Isabella

Noonan,
Brown, Imogen
Colt, Abby
Long, lzaak
Orchard, Prue
Wapshott, Cody

Rusbridge, Jennif
Orchard, Bridie

Kadri, Sandra

Heagney, Kathryn
Sullivan, Carolyn
Orchard, Dermot

Ennor, Wendy
Major, Annette

%Sullivan, Timoth

Barr, Frank

w13

M14
M55
M48
w17
M40
M18
w31
w22
M18
w18
w44
M69
mM48
M18
M15

M40
M14
WS0
w16
w17
w16
M34
w62
M49
w23
W30
WS3
W66
w12
M79
w12
w64
M49
WS3

w12
we7
w15
w13
w1l
M23
w46
M13
w62
w16
WS3
W73
w52
M12
W66
w6l
mM48
MO3
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Throw

Ballarat Y.C_.W. 7.13m
South Bendigo 42 _.51m
Wendouree 40.31m
Ballarat Harriers 38.05m
Wendouree 34.12m
Eureka 32.81m
Bendigo Harriers 32.35m
South Bendigo 31.37m
South Bendigo 31.31m
Bendigo Harriers 30.78m
Bendigo Harriers 30.39m
Ballarat Y.C_.W. 28.96m
Eaglehawk 28.25m
South Bendigo 25.28m
Eaglehawk 23.61m
Bendigo Harriers 20.47m
Eaglehawk 23.37m
Bendigo Harriers 20.03m
Bendigo Harriers 19.18m
Eaglehawk 18.59m
South Bendigo 18.55m
Eaglehawk 18.20m
Ballarat Y.C_.W. 17.77m
South Bendigo 17.74m
Wendouree 17.48m
Eaglehawk 17.37m
Eaglehawk 16.86m
South Bendigo 16.38m
South Bendigo 15.57m
Eaglehawk 15.32m
Eaglehawk 15.15m
Eaglehawk 14 .83m
Eaglehawk 14 _.43m
South Bendigo 13.57m
Eureka 13.37m
South Bendigo 15.88m
South Bendigo 13.17m
Eaglehawk 12 _.55m
Eaglehawk 12 _.55m
Eaglehawk 12_.45m
Preston 12.32m
Wendouree 11.06m
Eureka 11.05m
Eaglehawk 10.74m
Wendouree 10.58m
Eaglehawk 10.53m
Eaglehawk 10.27m
South Bendigo 9.44m
Wendouree 9.41m
Eaglehawk 9.33m
Eaglehawk 8.93m
Eaglehawk 8.84m
South Bendigo X5.89m
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Event 28 Mixed Shot Put
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Name Age Team Finals
Flight 1
1 # 4304 Wilson, Connor M14 South Bendigo 16.93m
2 # 59 Berg, Emma W22 South Bendigo 16.09m
3 # 312 Norton, Kai M14 South Bendigo 14 _.41m
4 # 3380 Seymour, Jasper M14 South Bendigo 14 .04m
5 # 3466 Shanahan, Bridie W17 Wendouree 10.47m
6 # 3473 Estlick, Mackenzi W15 Wendouree 9.94m
7 # 2349 Oberholzer, Conra M48 Ballarat Harriers 9.33m
8 # 3149 Norton, Jemma W17 South Bendigo 9.03m
9 # 4060 Gleeson, Kim w44 Ballarat Y.C._W. 8.80m
10 # 3336 Graham, Olivia W23 Eaglehawk 8.69m
11 # 3578 Graham, Pauline W53 Eureka 8.61m
12 # 4017 Cheesman, Russell M45 Wendouree 8.31m
13 # 3238 Chisholm, Dave M55 Eaglehawk 8.07m
14 # 3470 Clarke, Connor M18 Bendigo Harriers 8.06m
15 # 3168 Greenwood, Camero M18 Eaglehawk 7.88m
16 # 1812 Hawkes, Brendan M49 Wendouree 7.84m
17 # 2357 Norton, Aaron M44 South Bendigo 7.81m
18 # 4009 Thompson, Siobhan W26 Eaglehawk 7.76m
19 # 3575 Mclntosh, Lewis M15 Eaglehawk 7.49m
20 # 3204 Culvenor, Mackayl W15 Wendouree 6.71m
21 # 3396 Richardson, Coope M14 Eaglehawk 6.22m
22 # 3824 Orchard, Bridie W16 Wendouree 5.99m
Flight 2
1 # 4242 Soulsby, Rebecca W50 Bendigo Harriers 9.00m
2 # 4106 Haines, Trudy W53 South Bendigo 8.14m
3 # 3151 Self, Joan W66 South Bendigo 7.65m
4 # 3332 Noonan, Graeme M46 Eaglehawk 7.29m
5 # 4212 Douglas, Ross M57 Bendigo University 7.01m
6 # 1115 Browell, Leigh M49 South Bendigo 6.93m
7 # 2641 Verga, Julie W64 Eaglehawk 6.78m
8 # 3991 Morrison, Jorja W17 Eaglehawk 6.76m
9 # 3330 Fryer, Martin M79 Eaglehawk 6.75m
10 # 4044 Marsh, Rosy W17 Eaglehawk 6.61m
11 # 2544 McQueen, Charlise W13 Eaglehawk 6.44m
12 # 2379 Kadri, Sandra W53 Eaglehawk 6.32m
13 # 3515 Long, lzaak M23 Preston 6-.28m
14 # 3290 Archibald, Andrea W18 Eaglehawk 6.21m
15 # 1314 Langtree, Leah w47 Eaglehawk 6.03m
16 # 3874 Sullivan, Carolyn W52 South Bendigo 6.00m
17 # 2669 Langdon, Antony M55 Eaglehawk 5.95m
18 # 2167 McLennan, Stephen M59 Wendouree 5.84m
19 # 3806 Rusbridge, Jennif W62 Eaglehawk 5.60m
20 # 3690 Carr, Lachlan M27 Bendigo Harriers 5.47m
21 # 3576 Mclntosh, Millie W14 Eaglehawk 5.43m
22 # 3392 Heagney, Kathryn W73 Eaglehawk 5.28m
Flight 3
1 # 3786 Lewis, Jordyn W12 South Bendigo 7.63m
2 # 1716 Coad, Carol W62 South Bendigo 6.66m
3 # 3397 Richardson, Joshu M12 Eaglehawk 5.52m
4 # 1110 Major, Annette W61 Eaglehawk 5.50m
5 # 1041 Trew, Robert M61 South Bendigo 5.30m
6 # 3826 Orchard, Prue W46 Wendouree 5.19m
7 # 1361 Kirne, Debby W58 South Bendigo 5.03m
8 # 1153 Scoble, Sophie W16 Eaglehawk 4_.84m
9 # 2207 Curtis, Annette W67 South Bendigo 4._79m

Bgo U15 record
Bgo Open record
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....Event 28 Mixed Shot Put

10 # 2177 Anderson, Lachlan M13 Ballarat Y.C.W. 4_71m
11 # 2481 Oberholzer, Anna W13 Ballarat Harriers 4_69m
12 # 1811 Hawkes, Michelle W49 Wendouree 4 _54m
13 # 3825 Orchard, Dermot M12 Wendouree 4_44m
14 # 4262 Patrick, Elspeth W13 Eaglehawk 4 _33m
15 # 3763 Ennor, Wendy W66 Eaglehawk 4_.23m
16 # 2543 McQueen, Tate M11 Eaglehawk 3.90m
17 # 3454 %Sullivan, Timoth M48 Eaglehawk 3.72m
-- # 3348 Barr, Frank MO93 South Bendigo X3.57m
Flight 4
1 # 3900 Orme, Emma W16 South Bendigo 10.31m
2 # 4068 Gleeson, Ashlee W17 Ballarat Y.C.W. 9.99m
3 # 4322 Fox, Amber W16 South Bendigo 9.65m
4 # 3978 Kome, Kuppah M15 Bendigo Harriers 9.61m
5 # 3958 Miller, Cassidy W17 South Bendigo 9.31m
6 # 4007 Shaw, Neil M50 Bendigo Harriers 9.07m
7 # 3945 Evans, Eliza W14 Bendigo Harriers 8.18m
8 # 4100 Self, Nigel M32 Eaglehawk 8.09m
9 # 4385 Norton, Jayne W48 South Bendigo 7.72m
10 # 4160 Brodie, Rebecca W15 Ballarat Y.C.W. 7.68m
11 # 3502 Graham, Craig M58 Eaglehawk 7.52m
12 # 1111 Hicks, Terry M69 Eaglehawk 7.51m
13 # 2265 McLennan, Phillip M55 Wendouree 7.27m
14 # 2585 Downes, Marcus M55 Wendouree 7.19m
15 # 1344 Jordan, Geoff M54 Bendigo Harriers 7.17m
16 # 3953 Lang, Chris M61 Wendouree 7.13m
17 # 3587 Kadri, Christophe M54 Eaglehawk 7.07m
18 # 2297 Down, Neville M54 Wendouree 6.97m
19 # 3484 Grigson, Jessica W17 Eaglehawk 6.31m
20 # 3960 Miller, Shane M48 South Bendigo 6.11m
21 # 2674 Blood, Samuel M19 Ballarat Y.C.W. 5.00m

Event 29 Mixed Triple Jump

Name Age Team Finals Wind
Flight 1
1 # 3860 Schodde, Mia W12 South Bendigo 9.33m 0.8
2 # 4281 Mulqueen, Grace W14 Bendigo University 8.87m 0.3
3 # 3978 Kome, Kuppah M15 Bendigo Harriers 8.75m 0.1
4 # 2544 McQueen, Charlise W13 Eaglehawk 8.63m 0.4
5 # 2873 Colt, Emma W12 Eaglehawk 8.50m -1.3
6 # 2481 Oberholzer, Anna W13 Ballarat Harriers 8.18m +0.0
7 # 2669 Langdon, Antony M55 Eaglehawk 7.91m 0.1
8 # 1716 Coad, Carol W62 South Bendigo 7.64m -0.1
9 # 3397 Richardson, Joshu M12 Eaglehawk 7.62m 0.5
10 # 4106 Haines, Trudy W53 South Bendigo 7 .54m 2.4
11 # 3985 Fynch, Piper W11 South Bendigo 7.53m -0.8
12 # 2874 Colt, Abby W11l Eaglehawk 7.26m +0.0
13 # 3151 Self, Joan W66 South Bendigo 7.23m -1.2
14 # 3576 Mclntosh, Millie W14 Eaglehawk 7.19m +0.0
15 # 3825 Orchard, Dermot M12 Wendouree 7.03m -0.9
16 # 4262 Patrick, Elspeth W13 Eaglehawk 6.98m -2.1
17 # 1314 Langtree, Leah w47 Eaglehawk 6.86m +0.0
18 # 4009 Thompson, Siobhan W26 Eaglehawk 6.60m -0.2
19 # 3515 Long, lzaak M23 Preston 6.35m +0.0
- # 4099 Wapshott, Cody M13 Eureka ND NWI

Flight 2
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1 # 3204 Culvenor, Mackayl W15 Wendouree 11.63m 0.1
2 # 3637 Wilson, Kate W14 Eaglehawk 10.78m 0.8
3 # 3473 Estlick, Mackenzi W15 Wendouree 10.46m +0.0
4 # 3181 Beaton, Madelyn W13 Eaglehawk 9.85m +0.0
5 # 4266 Denton, Jack M14 Bendigo Harriers 9.69m -0.5
6 # 3238 Chisholm, Dave M55 Eaglehawk 9.56m +0.0
7 # 2480 Oberholzer, Matth M15 Ballarat Harriers 9.54m -1.9
8 # 3082 Noonan, Isabella W15 Eaglehawk 9.37m +0.0
9 # 3186 Hattingh, Justine W16 Eaglehawk 9.33m +0.0
10 # 3484 Grigson, Jessica W17 Eaglehawk 9.19m 0.9
11 # 1738 Fynch, Tyler M13 South Bendigo 9.16m -2.2
12 # 3380 Seymour, Jasper M14 South Bendigo 9.10m 0.3
12 # 3187 Hattingh, Giselle W16 Eaglehawk 9.10m 0.3
14 # 3824 Orchard, Bridie W16 Wendouree 8.88m 1.6
15 # 2499 Austin, Lily W12 Wendouree 8.21m +0.0
16 # 3958 Miller, Cassidy W17 South Bendigo 8.19m -0.8
17 # 4385 Norton, Jayne W48 South Bendigo 7.67m +0.0
18 # 1153 Scoble, Sophie W16 Eaglehawk 7.19m 0.1
-- # 3795 Luff, Nisha W14 Eaglehawk ND NWI
Flight 3
1 # 3190 Chisholm, Daniel M17 Eaglehawk 12.48m 0.1
2 # 3168 Greenwood, Camero M18 Eaglehawk 12.01m 0.7
3 # 3726 Norris, Lincoln M15 Eaglehawk 10.90m -0.2
4 # 3396 Richardson, Coope M14 Eaglehawk 10.83m +0.0
5 # 3466 Shanahan, Bridie W17 Wendouree 10.72m +0.0
5 # 312 Norton, Kai M14 South Bendigo 10.72m +0.0
7 # 3944 Evans, Joshua M18 Bendigo Harriers 10.29m -1.1
8 # 3179 Beaton, Alyssa W16 Eaglehawk 10.20m -0.9
9 # 3991 Morrison, Jorja W17 Eaglehawk 10.17m +0.0
10 # 3201 Hattingh, Julia W17 Eaglehawk 9.96m +0.0
11 # 3690 Carr, Lachlan M27 Bendigo Harriers 9.91m 0.8
12 # 4253 Henderson, Naomi W15 Eaglehawk 9.87m +0.0
13 # 4044 Marsh, Rosy W17 Eaglehawk 9.76m +0.0
14 # 4098 Wapshott, Damien M40 Eureka 9.58m 0.8
15 # 3290 Archibald, Andrea W18 Eaglehawk 8.81m 0.3
-— # 3470 Clarke, Connor M18 Bendigo Harriers FOUL
-— # 3298 Watchman, Fletch M16 Eaglehawk FOUL



